• Single enclosure for
both Fire and
Emergency Control
System components
• Can select ECS
message as priority
over fire
• uppor  up to 159

the overall point capacity to a maximum of 254 points per panel.
IFP-300ECS has the interconnection capability for up to 32 panels. The
system has two modes of operation, multiple panels covering one larger
building, or multiple independent buildings. A separate network can be used
for voice paging across all panels.
The IFP-300ECS supports a variety of devices, including RA- 2000,
RA-1000 or RA-100 remote annunciator, 5824 serial parallel printer
interface module (for printing system reports), RPS-1000 power module,
and IDP, SK  or SD devices.
Compatibility
The IFP-300ECS is compatible with the following
ECS components:
• ECS-50W, ECS-125W, ECS-INT50W or
ECS-DUAL50W Amplifier
• ECS-RVM: Remote voice module
• ECS-SW24: 24 switch expander (max 2)
• ECS-NVCM: Network Voice Control Module
(included)
Farenhyt™ Series
This document is not

Standby Current: 190 mA
Alarm Current: 250mA
Battery Charging Capacity: 17 to 55AH
Battery Size: 18AH max. allowed in control panel
cabinet. Larger capacity batteries can be housed in
RBB accessory cabinet.
APPROVALS
NFPA 13, NFPA 15, NFPA 16, NFPA 70, & NFPA
72: Central Station; Remote Signalling; Local
Protective Signalling Systems; Auxiliary Protected
Premises Unit; & Water Deluge Releasing Service
CSFM: 7165-0559:0504
F Y: COA# 6245
FM approved
ECS ACCESSORIES
ECS-50W: 50 Watt Amplifier
ECS-125W: 125 Watt Amplifier
ECS-DUAL50W: 50 Watt Dual Amplifier
ECS-DUAL50WB: 50 Watt Dual Amplifier,Black
ECS-50WB: 50 Watt Amplifier, Black
ECS-125WB: 125 Watt Amplifier, Black
ECS-INT50W: 50 /Watt Internal Amplifier
ECS-50WBU: External Backup Amplifier
ECS-CE4: Provides 4 additional audio circuits
ECS-RVM: Remote voice module
ECS-SW24: 24 Switch Expander